34
L
e
n
s
e
s
 objective fore lenses

 objective fore lenses
© Middleton Research                                                                                www.middletonresearch.com      608.831.2141
VNIR - Standard Series Lenses Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-308-001-01 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 8 mm, f/1.4, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 12 mm image OL8
MRC-308-001-02 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 12 mm, f/1.4, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 12 mm image OL12
MRC-308-001-03 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 17 mm, f/1.4, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 12 mm image OL17
MRC-308-001-04 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 23 mm, f/1.4, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 12 mm image OL23
MRC-308-001-05 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 35 mm, f/1.9, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 12 mm image OL35
MRC-308-001-06 VNIR Standard, C-Mount Lens. 50 mm, f/1.4, C-mount, 400-1000nm, 22 mm image OL50
When choosing between the VNIR Standard Series lenses,
consider the size of the samples and the desired magnification.
The VNIR Standard Series offers a range of focal lengths (8 – 50
mm) and field of view angles (10° – 58°). For remote sensing or